
LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF THE ORIENTAL BANK,
February 1, 1847.

£. s. d.
Deposits and other-Liabilities 894979 5 9
Nett Stock 852549 9 5
Reserved Sutplus Fund ., 128380 19. 6

£1875909 14 8

Edw. Langley, Acting Accountant.

£. s. d.
Gash and Government Securities...503485 4 4
Bills Outstanding 797532 18 2
Cash Credits and Loans 491796 15 5
Deadstock 20552 10 1O
Balance due by other Banks and

Branches 62542 5 11

£1875909 14

G. Wm. Anderson, Chairman..

WE, the undersigned, Inclosure- Commissioners for England and Wales, hereby give notice,
that applications have been made by James Fawcett, of Scaleby Castle, in the county of

Cumberland, Esq. for the advance of the under-mentioned sums, by way of loan, under the provisions
of the Act of the 9th and 10th Vietoria, cap. 101, for the drain age of the lands hereinafter specified :

Name of Estate.

Cracross

Parish.

Stanleton

County.

Cumberland

Suras applied for
by -way of
Loan.

. ' ' £.
1000

"Witness our hands this 17th day of February, in the year of our Lord, 1847,
(Signed) Wm. Blamirtf,

G. Darby,

WE, the undersigned, Inclosure Commissioners for England and Wales, hereby give notice,,
that applications have been made by John William Calvert, of Snilesworth, in the county of

York, Esq. and Alithea his wife, for the advance of the under-mentioned sums, by way of loan, under-
the provisions of the Act of the 9th and 10th Victoria, cap. 101, for the drainage of the lands here-
inafter specified;

Name of Estate,

Snilesworth in the occupation of himself
" John Ward
" Widow Bentley and James )

" Thos. Scaife
" William Bentley
' Richard Wood
' Roger and Ann Bowes

* James Almond
' Jno. Fairweather
** William Bowes
' Mavk Lumley
' Joseph Tyreman
** Widow Chapman ,

Parish.
i

Hawnby
Hawnby

Hawnby

Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby
Hawnby

County.

York, N. R.
York, N. R.

York, N. R.

York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.
York, N. R.

Sums applied for
by way of
Loan.

£.
150
90

20

30
50
40

150
50
20
40
60

140,
40

120

£1000

Witness ourhaiids this 17th day of. February, in the year of our Lord, 1847,
(Signed) Wm. Blamire.

G. Darby.


