966

LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF THE ORIENTAL BANK,

February 1, 1847.

£. s. d. Deposits and other Liabilities894979 5 9 Nett Stock	Cash and Government Securities503485 Bills Outstanding797532	18 15 10	2 5 10
£1875909 14 8	£1875909	14	8

Edw. Langley, Acting Accountant.

G. Wm. Anderson, Chairman.

WE, the undersigned, Inclosure Commissioners for England and Wales, hereby give notice, that applications have been made by James Fawcett, of Scaleby Castle, in the county of Cumberland, Esq. for the advance of the under-mentioned sums, by way of loan, under the provisions of the Act of the 9th and 10th Vietoria, cap. 101, for the drainage of the lands hereinafter specified :

Name of Estate.	Parish.	County.	Sums applied for by way of Loan.
Сгасгозз	Stapleton	Cumberland	£. 1000
Witness our hands this 17th day		of our Lord, 1847, (Signed)	Wm. Blamirs. G. Darby,

WE, the undersigned, Inclosure Commissioners for England and Wales, hereby give notice, that applications have been made by John William Calvert, of Snilesworth, in the county of York, Esq. and Alithea his wife, for the advance of the under-mentioned sums, by way of loan, under the provisions of the Act of the 9th and 10th Victoria, cap. 101, for the drainage of the lands hereinafter specified:

Name of Estate.	Parish.	County.	Sums applied for by way of Loan.
Snilesworth in the occupation of himself "John Ward "Widow Bentley and James Chapman "Thos. Scaife	Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby	York, N. R. York, N. R.	Loan. £. 150 90 20 30 50 40 150 50 20 40 60
 Mark Lumley Joseph Tyreman Widow Chapman 	Hawnby Hawnby Hawnby	York, N. R. York, N. R. York, N. R.	140, 40 120 £1000

Witness our hands this 17th day of February, in the year of our Lord, 1847,

(Signed) Wm. E

Wm. Blamire. G. Darby.